Questions & Answers #1

Q/ Can you confirm that the Contractor is not expected to develop the web app but just being
contracted to update the data?

A/ Yes, the Contractor is not expected to develop the web application and is only being contracted to
update the data.

Questions & Réponses # 1

Q/ Pouvez-vous confirmer que I’Entrepreneur n'est pas censé développer I'application Web mais qu'il
est simplement engagé pour mettre a jour les données?

R/ Oui, I'entrepreneur n'est pas censé développer |'application Web et n'est engagé que pour mettre a
jour les données.



